	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXSMCG22CAE3
	MXSMCG22CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXSMCG22CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 17.35694 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXSMCG22CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXSMCG22CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-120SCJSF3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 3.6V 1200MAH
1502358 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
MDM-9PH016B-A174 ITT Cannon  MICRO 9POS PIN 6"
4-1906052-0 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC BLU
0151660746 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 7 CKTS LGT 51
0152670282 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0210200272 Molex Inc  CABLE FLT FLX 1.18" 0.50MM 26POS
0982660243 Molex Inc  CBL 22POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 9"
H2ABT-10104-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049A/H1500TR 4"
1-219242-0 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,BLU,ENHCD,C5
406483-2 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,BLK,ENHCD,C5
0745472042 Molex Inc  X4 SAS - 4X LNLNK JCKSCW CABLE
33152430100013 Harting  CABLE ASSY 50POS RCPT-RCPT 100MM
VMP2GYX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO MIDSIZE 2' GRAY
86225CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 25COND 24AWG BRAID 100'
5499/19C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 19PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
540619 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BROWN 1000'
758133 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG BLACK 1000'
01777.99.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  WELD CABLE 4AWG 600V BLACK 250'
RAFCBI1-S6-M20 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT R/A
T150L9X2 HellermannTyton  HVY DTY TIE 32.3"L 175 LB NATURA
D-300-02 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK CAP FOR SPLICE
Q2-F2XYG-1 1/4-08-SS50M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1 1/4"-50M YLLW/GREEN
586003-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE TERMINATION RG/U 178,404
HS2X4LG6NM Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT HINGED 6' GRAY
CS1LG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT CORNER STRIP LGRY X 6'
0032.0763 Schurter Inc  MEL/MSI CARRIER 5X20 IP 40
IELBX1-1REC5-34912-8 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUG8-24337-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-2-34943-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1492-CB2DF250 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 25A 480VAC 65VDC
0JTD200.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J T/D 200A 600V
LA070URD31KI0350 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 350A 700VAC
LR256003C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 600A CHASSIS
PCB-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 250V FAST PCB UL CSA
ST-0470-BLT-STD Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
5KP36C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 61.01VC P600
MA5KP5.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO204AR
MXP4KE51A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC DO41
SA24CHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC AXIAL
	MXSMCG22CAE3  keywords
	    	MXSMCG22CAE3
	MXSMCG22CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXSMCG22CAE3  pdf
	MXSMCG22CAE3  datasheet
	MXSMCG22CAE3  price
	MXSMCG22CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXSMCG22CAE3
	MXSMCG22CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXSMCG22CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXSMCG22CAE3  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AB
	MXSMCG22CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .